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APPLICATIONS TIE-ROD BALL JOINT

94-98 Acura Integra 9.13103 16.13101

90-93 Acura Integra 9.13103 16.13101

95-98 Chrysler Neon 9.13103 —

94-97 Honda Accord 9.13103 16.13102

90-93 Honda Accord 9.13103 16.13102

96-98 Civic & CRX 9.13013 16.13101

95-97 Nissan Datsun / 240SX 9.13013 —

95-97 Toyota Supra / MR2 9.13013 —

For front wheel drive vehicles. They are thoroughly tested to add support and

stability to the existing O.E.M. motor mount system. They both restore worn

mounts and reduce unwanted movement. Under high performance condi-

tions, they reduce wheel hop and torque induced movement that can damage

components.

APPLICATIONS PART NO.

94-99 Acura Integra 3-Torque 16.1106

90-93 Acura integra 2-Torque 16.1109

97-99 Ford Escort & ZX2 4.1105

94-97 Honda Accord 1-Torque 16.1108

90-93 Honda Accord 1-Torque 16.1107

99 Honda Civic (Except DOHC) 3-Torque 16.1105

99 Honda Civic (With DOHC) 3-Torque 16.1106

92-98 Honda Civic 3-Torque 16.1105

88-91 Honda Civic 2-Torque 16.1104

93-97 Honda Del Sol 3-Torque 16.1105

92-96 Honda Prelude 2-Torque 16.1103

95-99 Mitsubishi Eclipse All 3-Torque 5.1103

TIE-ROD 
& BALL 
JOINT
BOOTS

MOTOR
MOUNT
INSERTS

APPLICATION PART NO.

Acura

90-93 Integra 684800

94-98 Integra 684850

97-98 Integra Type R 684860

91-95 Legend - all 684870

Honda 

92-97 Accord 684650

88-91 Civic 684500

92-95 Civic 684600

90-91 Civic 684550

96-98 Civic CX, DX, EX (w/ small front rotor) 684610

APPLICATION PART NO.

Honda 

96-98 Civic LX, EX (w/ large front rotor) 684620

92-96 Prelude 684450

97-98 Prelude Base Model 684640

97-98 Prelude SH Model 684660

Toyota

93-96 Celica 2.2 Liter 688300

93-98 Celica 1.8 Liter 688310

85-91 MR2 688000

92-95 MR2 688050

93-97 Supra 688200

Russell’s ready to install stainless steel braided hose kits deliver extra margin of safety with maximum in brake response - substantially improving brake pedal feel.

4 lines per kit.

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

1 Case/12 Bottles 671440

1 Bottle 671441

Developed for severe service & competition 

applications.

The threads of the Speed Bleeder are coated with

a permanent sealant, which in conjunction with

the one-way internal valve, lets the air and fluid

out but prevents air from entering the system. To

bleed the brakes, simply open the screw 1/4 to

1/2 turn, then pump the brakes. Once all the air

from the lines is removed, tighten the bleeder

screw, and you’re finished.

Part No. 639XXX Series

STREET LEGAL
BRAKE LINE KITS

DOT 5
SILICONE
BRAKE
FLUID

SPEED BLEEDERS

Brake Accessories

See page 152.

ROTOR AVAILABLE FOR 
SPORT COMPACT 
APPLICATIONS.
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DESCRIPTION PART NO.

Roll Control Kit 174 5000

Installation Kit 567 1510

Street or off road. Used in drag racing for elimi-

nating the chance of “Rolling the Lights”, or to

produce a more effective burn out. Stainless steel

and aluminum.

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

Radical Red SP-731

Blazin’ Blue SP-732

Outrageous Orange SP-733

Gloss Black SP-734

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

Cast Aluminum SP-735

Screamin’ Yellow SP-738

Satin Black SP-739

ROLL CONTROL BRAKE DRUM, CALIPER
& ROTOR PAINT

Threaded for use with both factory and aftermarket

knobs. CNC machined using super-tough billet alloy steel.

Highly polished and show chromed. High performance

red silicone bushings provide you with the most accurate

shifter available. Reduce throw by over 2" and without

sacrificing leverage. Designed and engineered to be a

direct bolt-in (only tools needed are 10mm and 12mm

wrenches). Counter-balanced bottom end provides the

most positive and accurate shifts.
APPLICATION PART NO.

90-00 Acura Integra 45074

88-00 Honda Civic & CRX 45074

93-97 Honda Del Sol 45074

93-97 Mazda MX-6 GT 45078

#45075

By keeping the key features that have made

the Edge such a success (such as counter-

balanced bottom end) and incorporating a

billet aluminum bearing mount (with a trick

aerospace polymer spherical bearing), the

Pro Edge has become the professional’s

choice. The CNC machined stick has also been

upgraded to 303 billet stainless steel.

#45079

#45074

THE EDGE SHIFTER
PRO EDGE
SHIFTER

These Short Throw Manual Shifters are CAD-designed and 

engineered direct bolt-in replacement shifters - the only tools

needed to install it are simple hand tools! Threaded for use with

both factory and aftermarket knobs, these shifters feature

counter-balanced bottom ends for more precise shifts.

Part No. 45086, 2000 Ford Focus

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

Tall Leather 80743

Short Leather 80744

Carbon Fiber Look 80745

Billet-look Aluminum 80746

Made from the highest grade materials in the latest European styling. Install

in minutes and fits up to 9/16" or 14mm.

APPLICATION PART NO.

90-99 Acura Integra 45061

93-97 Acura Integra & Honda Del Sol 45061

98-99 Honda Civic/CRX 45060

SHORT THROW 
MANUAL SHIFTER

MANUAL
SHIFTER
KNOBS

APPLICATION PAR NO.

90-00 Acura Integra 45075

88-00 Honda Civic & CRX 45075

93-97 Honda Del Sol 45075

94-00 Dodge/Plymouth Neon 45076

95-99 Mitsubishi Eclipse 45077

This easily installed kit eliminates the soft rubber factory change extension

bushings. Anodized rear shifter mount replaces the soft, spongy factory rub-

ber mount and is precision engineered to remove all flexing common to rub-

ber and plastic type bushings which lead to shifter movement and missed

shifts.

THE EDGE 
SHIFTER 
STABILIZER SYSTEM

Shifters & Accessories
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Fits most vehicles with a floor mounted manual transmission.

Features contoured finger grips and thumb rest with the

combined elegance of hard stitched perforated black leather

and smooth grained black leather with an accent color.

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

Burlwood Accent 1321

Carbon Fiber Accent 1322

Yellow Accent 1323

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

Red Accent 1324

Silver Accent 1325

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

Burlwood 1301

Mahogany 1302

Carbon Fiber 1303

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

Black Leather 1304

Black/Red Leather 1305

Shorter shifter throw and quicker, more

positive shifts, with manual transmissions.

Curves closer to the driver for a more com-

fortable position. CNC machined from billet

aluminum to precise tolerances, then cold-

forged to shape for strength with traditional

Hurst look. Accepts stock and most aftermarket knobs.

Installs easily using simple hand tools. 88-97 Honda Civic/CRX

and 90-97 Acura Integra.

Complete with ID plate and mounting hardware.

Universal in design, these custom knobs fit most

popular vehicles with factory mounted manual

floor shifters up to 9/16" diameter. They also fit

the Hurst  Quick/Stick shifter for sport compact

vehicles.

Made from solid, heavyweight metal & universal in

design. 1-5/8" dia., fits all 5/16" to 1/2" sticks.

Part No. 9627

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

Black 391 4000

Silver 391 4002

Blue 391 4004

Red 391 4006

Purple 391 4008

APPLICATION PART NO.

90-97 Acura Integra 332 1000

88-97 Honda Civic/CRX 332 1002

84-87 Honda Civic/CRX 332 1000

APPLICATION PART NO.

B-1 - 4-3/8" x 5-1/2" 114 7336

B-4 - 3-1/2" x 4-1/2" 114 4580

These kits replace the soft, OEM shifter bushings and improves the feel and

control of the factory or Hurst Quick/Stick shifters.

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

Short Black Leather 163 2002

Tall Black Leather 163 2004

Short Carbon Fiber Style 163 2006

Billet Aluminum 163 2008

QUICK/STICK

URETHANE SHIFT
STABILIZER KIT

CORSA GEAR
SHIFT KNOBS

B-1/B-4
BOOT &
PLATE

CUSTOM SHIFT KNOBS

CHROME-PLATED
SHIFTER BALL

EVOLUTION GEAR SHIFT KNOBS

• Fits most battery sizes • 3 piece .040" aluminum box design allows access without removing the

battery from the box • Hard mounts battery to frame with supplied 3/8" bolts • Heavy duty one-

piece welded battery hold down and hardware included

APPLICATION PART NO.

Short Shifter for Honda & Acura (knob not included) 4700

Polished Aluminum Shifter Knob (fits both the JG/Edelbrock and stock shifter) 4709

Designed to fit Civics and Integras, this polished billet T-7075 aluminum shifter decreases travel and moves the shift pattern toward the driver with a 

compound bens for a more comfortable position. the shifter is mounted with a sealed DU® self lubricating bearing for a positive feel. Works with our polished bil-

let shift knob or the stock knob.

SHORT SHIFTER

ALUMINUM BATTERY BOX

Performance Accessories

APPLICATION PART NO.

Battery Box and Hold Down Components 48100

Battery Box with 16' 2 ga. Battery Cable Kit 48101

Heavy Duty “H” Bar Battery Hold Down Only 48102
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These Oil Fill Caps let you boast your loyalty to your favorite turbo or all-motor racer.

Machined from billet 6061 aluminum and heat treated, the caps are a 2-piece design with

a set-screw so the oil fill cap can be oriented in the proper direction.

OIL FILL CAPS
FOR HONDA & ACURA ENGINES

BILLET
ALUMINUM 
OIL CAPS

AEM’s spark plug cover is constructed of 6061 T-6 billet aluminum and is avail-

able in blue, red and silver for show-quality looks. When ordering insert “B” for

blue, “C” for clear or “R” for red after part number to indicate color desired.

Part No. 20-050

The AEM oil filler cap is fabricated from billet aluminum and black anodized. A

colored center cap is included with the oil filler cap and is available in blue, red

and light pewter with a brushed silver AEM logo. When ordering insert “B” for

blue, “C” for clear or “R” for red after part number to indicate color desired.

Part No. 20-201

BILLET OIL FILLER CAP
SPARK PLUG COVER

Upgrade your sport compact to the look and

style of the world famous signature tuners and

“rocket” racing champions. APC offers an afford-

able assortment of Speed-Glo pedals that make

your sport compact scream “Performance!”

Speed-Glo pedals are made of die cast aluminum

and are easy to install. Color pedals by day, glow-

ing pedals by night.

APC now has style for your feet. Introducing our

unique line of floor mats. This one of a kind

design has style and functionality. Grip tread for

added traction, soft durable foam backing for

comfort and it lights up.

APC’s premium assortment of “Billet” accessories are computer CNC

machined for accuracy, use of the highest quality billet aluminum, hand pol-

ished and inspected for the finest “Show Quality” available. Weather under the

hood, inside or outside the vehicle, there is an easy to install “cool” billet acces-

sory for you.

3D BILLET ALUMINUM OIL CAPS
APC’s premium assortment of “Billet” accessories are computer CNC

machined for accuracy, use of the highest quality billet aluminum, hand pol-

ished and inspected for the finest “Show Quality” available. Weather under the

hood, inside or outside the vehicle, there is an easy to install “cool” billet acces-

sory for you.

SPEED-GLO PEDALS

GLO-LIGHT FLOORMATS

SPORT PEDALS

RACING PEDALS

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

High-Compression 4710

Turbo 4711
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The Evolution GT Wheels feature molded black cushion grip with

leather grained finish and the inner surface of wheel features

perforated leather grained finish. Two color accented thumb

rests give these wheels a unique sporty style. The spokes are

black anodized aluminum. Ergonomic contours add to the style

and comfort of the wheels.

The unique color accents can be changed. Additional pairs of color

accents can be purchased to change the colors on the Evolution

GT Wheel. The perfect wheel for any super street car. 13" diame-

ter, 3-1/2" dish

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

Burlwood Design Accents 1191

Yellow Design Accents 1193

White Design Accents 1197

EVOLUTION GT WHEELS

Hand-stitched black leather grained vinyl grips.

Black anodized spokes.   

Red perforated leather, solid black vinyl grip and

black anodized spokes with red and yellow rim

mounted horn buttons. 13" dia., 4-1/4" dish

including styling sleeve.   

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

13" dia., 4-1/4" dish 1085

EVOLUTION-1

Black perforated leather with  solid leather grip.

Silver anodized aluminum 3-spoke design wheel

comes in black leather only. Other colors are avail-

able with black anodized spokes. 13-3/4" diame-

ter, 3-3/4" dish including styling sleeve.   

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

Yellow Grip with Black Spokes 1019

Black Grip with Black Spokes 1020

Red Grip with Black Spokes 1021

Gray Grip with Black Spokes 1022

Blue Grip with Black Spokes 1023

Purple Grip with Black Spokes 1024

CORSA GT

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

Black Grip with Silver Anodized Spokes 763

Same Style as #763, 12" Diameter 762

Black Grip with Polished Alloy Spokes 771

Black Grip with Black Anodized Spokes 773

Same Style as #773, 12" Diameter 772

Gray Grip with Black Anodized Spokes 710

White Grip with Black Anodized Spokes 779

FORMULA GT
Hand-stitched leather-grained vinyl grips. 

3-spoke design with machined racing holes. 

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

14" dia., Silver Anodized Spokes 764

15" dia., Black Matte Spokes 1770

14" & 15" FORMULA GT

Black perforated leather with  solid leather grip.

Black anodized spokes. 13-3/4" X 12-3/4" diame-

ter, 3-3/4" dish including styling sleeve.   

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

Black Grip with Black Spokes 1030

Red Grip with Black Spokes 1031

High density

polyurethane grips.

13-1/2" dia.,  3-1/2"

dish.   

F/X
SPLASH!

CORSA “D” 
SHAPE

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

13-3/4" dia. with 3-3/4" dish 1064

13-1/2" dia. with 3-1/2" dish 1044

Gray vinyl grip 13-3/4" dia. with 3-3/4" dish 1066

Hand-stitched leather-grained vinyl grips. 3-spoke

design with machined racing holes. 13" dia., 3"

dish.  

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

High Gloss Black Grip, Silver Spokes 890

High Gloss White Grip, Silver Spokes 891

High Gloss Red Grip, Silver Spokes 892

High Gloss Blue Grip, Silver Spokes 893

High Gloss Yellow Grip, Silver Spokes 894

FORMULA 1

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

Drilled-Auto/Trans 4732G

High-Tech-Man/Trans 4733G

High-Tech-Auto/Trans 4734G

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

CFL-Man/Trans 4735G

CFL-Auto/Trans 4736G

PEDDLE KITS

The color accents on the Evolution GT

Wheels can be changed. A great way

to change the look of your car in sec-

onds.

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

Burlwood, 1 Pair 5820

Carbon Fiber, 1 Pair 5821

Yellow, 1 Pair 5822

Red, 1 Pair 5823

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

Silver, 1 Pair 5824

Blue, 1 Pair 5825

White, 1 Pair 5826

Chrome, 1 Pair 5827

EVOLUTION
INSERTS
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Molded cushion grip with a leather-

grained finish. Anodized aluminum spokes.  

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

14" dia., 3-3/4" dish, 

4-Spoke, Silver Spokes 748

13-1/2" dia., 3" dish, 

3-Spoke, Silver Spokes 760

13-1/2" dia., 3" dish, 

3-Spoke, Black Spokes 761

Hand-stitched black leather-grained vinyl

grips. Anodized aluminum spokes.   

DESCRIPTION PART NO.

14" dia., 3-3/4" dish, Silver Spokes 769

This precision snap-action switch is ideal for operating Roll/ Controls, nitrous systems, trans

brakes, etc. The switch is designed to provide instantaneous, smooth operation under the

most severe racing conditions. Moisture and dust proof, epoxy sealed contacts and terminals. Mounts almost 

anywhere with 6 foot coil cord. 

Part No. 248 3880

Adapter kits must be used to install

Grant Steering Wheels. Adapter kits

are not applicable on vehicles

equipped with cruise control or

radio controls mounted on the

steering wheel or any airbag

equipped vehicle. 

GT RALLY

TOURING GT

INSTALLATION KIT

SNAP ACTION SWITCH

Road Vision features premium German tinted mirror glass, with a passenger side “wide-angle” feature for greater viewing safety. Road Vision Sport Mirrors also

feature the added safety and value of unique breakaway base construction and the driving comfort of 2 mirror sizes to meet your specific vehicle needs. Place

MB for black, MC for chrome or MCF for carbon fiber behind the part number.

APPLICATION PART NO.

32.5" Wide 77001

34.5" Wide 77002

36.5" Wide 77003

38.5" Wide 77004

41.5" Wide 77005

APPLICATION PART NO.

88-91 Honda CRX Hatchback 9088

92-95 Honda Civic Hatchback 9005

Eliminates wind noise and buffeting in addition to preventing rain from

entering the sunroof opening while driving. Molded in dark smoke acrylic.

Easy to install.
Eliminating excess weight is one of the keys to going faster than the 

other guy. Molded back-half kits include the rear quarter windows and the

rear deck window. More durable than Lexan, minor scratches can be easily

reduced or eliminated. All windows feature 2" black borders, to hide and bond

to adhesive.

ROAD VISION MIRRORS

WINDFLECTOR

FLEXITE™
LIGHTWEIGHT
WINDOWS
MOLDED 
BACK-HALF KITS

Restyle and add aerodynamics to the rear of your street racer with APC’s

Street Metal wings. Bolt-on wings that install to your rear deck lid will add style

and a custom look to your street racer. A worth-while choice to define the

look and traction you are going to achieve.

STREET METAL WINGS

CARBON FIBER HOODS

APPLICATION PART NO.

86-93 Acura Integra 3595

86-89 Acura Legend 3595

73-92 Honda All Models 

(exc. 4WS Prelude) 3595

86-90 Mazda RX7 6547

82-94 All Mitsubishi, 82-90 Galant 3390

APPLICATION PART NO.

90-94 Mitsubishi Eclipse 4391

89-92 Toyota All Models 

(exc. 1989 MR2) 3584

85-89 Toyota MR2 3593

86-92 Toyota Celica, Supra 3584

Body Styling
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HYPER™

LOW DRAG SPOILER

O/E & CUSTOM SPOILERS

CARBON FIBER LINE
Splitters

REAR SPOILERS

SCOOPS

The Blade

Hyper™ wing on 2000 Honda Accord

Part No. 17237

Mini-Scorpion on Toyota Celica

Part No. 17231

GT™ on Chevy Cavalier

Part No. 83204

The Apache™ on Subaru WRX

Part No. 97211L

01-Up Acura RSX Type R

Part No. 27405; No Light

Carbon Fiber Wing

Part No. CFD1059

Roofmount Carbon Fiber Wing

Part No. CFRS0249

Part No. CF3001

Part No. CF3002

03-Up Mazda 6 Sedan O/E

Part No. 27403; Lighted

2003 Honda Accord Coupe O/E

Part No. 37411; Lighted

Blade Carbon Fiber Wing

Part No. CFGT1056

Part No. JSP025

Part No. JSP009

Part No. JS3017/P3017

When it comes to aftermarket spoilers, no one has a wider selection than JSP America!  With over 300 applications from Honda to Volkswagen we’re sure to have

you covered no matter what you drive.

All JSP wings feature: • One of a kind designs • Easy to follow instructions • Quality craftsmanship • includes everything you need for installation.

Terminator on Honda Accord

Part No. 63214

T2 on Mitsubishi Mirage

Part No. 83207

T3 on Toyota Corolla

Part No. 97216

MACH III™ on Ford Mustang

Part No. 83214
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AVENGER SERIES (NO FLARES) KITS FOR: ACURA CHEVROLET FORD   HONDA

AVENGER SERIES (w/ EXTREME™ FLARES) KITS FOR: ACURA HONDA

PART# 890553 2000-2003 FOCUS ZX3 AVENGER KIT 

G-5™ SERIES (NO FLARES) KITS FOR: ACURA HONDA

PART# 890475 1996-1998 CIVIC HB AVENGER KIT PART# 890548 1997-2002 PRELUDE AVENGER KIT 

PART# 890740 1992-1997 INTEGRA 2D AVENGER KIT w/FLARES PART# 890694 1992-1995 CIVIC 2D AVENGER KIT w/FLARES PART# 890728 2001-2003 CIVIC 2D AVENGER KIT w/FLARES

PART# 890623 1994-1997 INTEGRA 2D G5 KIT PART# 890642 2002-2003 RSX G5 KIT PART# 890608 1992-1995 CIVIC 2D G5 KIT

PART# 890331 1990-1991 CRX RS RACING KIT PART# 890295 1995-1999 NEON 2D RS RACING KIT PART# 890206 1997-2002 PRELUDE RS RACING KIT

2001-2003 MAZDA PROTEGE
MPS SERIES KIT w/ EXTREME FLARES

AS YOU WOULD EXPECT, WHEN IT COMES TO STYLING, WINGS
WEST OFFERS  AWARD WINNING DESIGNS OF BODY KITS, FENDER
FLARES, SPOILERS AND WINGS. OVER 2000 PART NUMBERS  FOR

IMPORT AND DOMESTIC AUTOS.  ALL BACKED BY WINGS
WEST’ LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY, FULL TECHNICAL

SUPPORT AND A REPUTATION FOR PRODUCTS THAT FIT. 

FIRST IN DESIGN / FIRST IN QUALITY / FIRST IN DEMAND

G-5™ SERIES (w/ EXTREME™ FLARES) KITS FOR: ACURA HONDA

R.S. RACING SERIES™ KITS FOR: ACURA DODGE    HONDA

PART# 890652 1994-1997 INTEGRA 2D G5 w/ FLARES PART# 890681 2002-2003 RSX G5 w/ FLARES PART# 890554 2001-2002 CIVIC 2D G5 w/ FLARES
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KITS FOR:   ACURA CHEVROLET FORD   HONDA BIGMOUTH SERIES

PART# 890657 2000-2002 FOCUS 4D BIGMOUTH KITPART# 890579 2000-2002 CAVALIER BIGMOUTH KIT

PART# 890599 1997-2002 PRELUDE BIGMOUTH FRONT BUMPERPART# 890352 1992-1995 CIVC HB BIGMOUTH KITPART# 890578 1996-1997 ACCORD 4D BIGMOUTH KIT

PART# 890703 1990-1991 INTEGRA 2D BIGMOUTH KIT

KITS FOR:   ACURA HONDA MAZDA MITSUBISHI   AGGRESSOR & AGGRESSOR TYP II SERIES

PART# 890461 1996-1998 CIVIC 2D AGGRESSOR TYP !! KITPART# 890574 1993-1997 DEL SOL AGGRESSOR KIT

PART# 890480 1997-1999 ECLIPSE AGGRESSOR FRONT BUMPERPART# 490146 1993-1996 RX7 AGGRESSOR KIT (FIBERGLASS)PART# 890465 1997-2002 PRELUDE AGGRESSOR TYP !! KIT

PART# 890495 1994-1997 INTEGRA AGGRESSOR TYP II KIT

KITS FOR:   ACURA CHEVROLET FORD   HONDA HYUNDAI   INFINITI   MAZDA MERCURY MITSUBISHI   NISSAN   PONTIAC   SUBARU   TOYOTA VOLKSWAGEN  W-TYP SERIES

PART# 890453 2000-2002 ECLIPSE W-TYP KITPART# 890438 2000-2002 CAVALIER 2D W-TYP KIT

PART# 890470 2000-2002 TOYOTA CELICA W-TYPPART# 890701 2002-2003 SUBARU WRX  W-TYP KITPART# 890685 1990-1996 300ZX  W-TYP KIT

PART# 890230 1998-2001 INTEGRA 2D W-TYP KIT
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THRUSTER SERIES
2000-2003 FORD FOCUS 4 DR

APPLICATIONS>
PART # MODEL YEAR DESCRIPTION
591574L INTEGRA 1994-2001 SKYLINER W/15.5" LED LIGHT

(W/SIGNATURE "W" STAINLESS STEEL END CAPS) 

591554L CIVIC 2 DOOR 1992-1995 SKYLINER W/15.5" LED LIGHT
(W/SIGNATURE "W" STAINLESS STEEL END CAPS)

591547L PROTEGE 1999-2002 SKYLINER W/15.5" LED LIGHT
(W/SIGNATURE "W" STAINLESS STEEL END CAPS) 

591556L WRX 2002-2003 SKYLINER W/15.5" LED LIGHT
(W/SIGNATURE "W" STAINLESS STEEL END CAPS) 

591573L JETTA 1999-2003 SKYLINER W/15.5" LED LIGHT
(W/SIGNATURE "W" STAINLESS STEEL END CAPS) 

MINI ME COMMANDO SERIES W/ SIGNATURE ENDCAPS

APPLICATIONS>
PART # MODEL YEAR DESCRIPTION
890653 INTEGRA 2 DOOR 1994-2001 3PC FLUSHMOUNT - NO LIGHT
890301 328 2/4 DOOR 1996-98 3PC FLUSHMOUNT - NO LIGHT
890618 NEON 2/4 DOOR 1995-99 3PC FLUSHMOUNT - NO LIGHT
890337 ACCORD 4 DOOR 1998-2002 3PC FLUSHMOUNT - NO LIGHT
890617 CIVIC 2 DOOR 1992-95 3PC FLUSHMOUNT - NO LIGHT
890536 CIVIC 2 DOOR 2001-03 3PC FLUSHMOUNT - NO LIGHT
89-0532 LS 2000-02 3PC FLUSHMOUNT - NO LIGHT

APPLICATIONS>
PART # MODEL YEAR DESCRIPTION
591429-V26L INTEGRA 2 DOOR 1990-93 3PC MID WING W/26" LIGHT
591226-V26L INTEGRA 2 DOOR 1994-2001 3PC MID WING W/26" LIGHT
591325-V26L INTEGRA 4 DOOR 1994-97 3PC MID WING W/26" LIGHT

(ON '98-'99 - ANTENNA HOLE ON END PC. MUST BE FILLED IN)

591383-V26L ACCORD (ALL MODELS) 1994-97 3PC MID WING W/26" LIGHT
591389-V26L ACCORD 2 DOOR 1998-2002 3PC MID WING W/26" LIGHT
591253-V26L CIVIC 2 DOOR 1992-95 3PC MID WING W/26" LIGHT
591282-V26L CIVIC 2 DOOR 1996-2000 3PC MID WING W/26" LIGHT
591415-V26L DEL SOL 1993-97 3PC MID WING W/26" LIGHT
591256-V26L PRELUDE 1992-96 3PC MID WING W/26" LIGHT
591393L ECLIPSE 1995-99 3PC MID WING W/15.5"/35 LIGHT

APPLICATIONS>
PART # MODEL YEAR DESCRIPTION
591542L INTEGRA 2DR 1994-2001 MINI ME COMMANDO
591540L CAVALIER 1995-2003 MINI ME COMMANDO
591528 NEON 1995-1999 MINI ME COMMANDO
591527 FOCUS 4DR 2000-2003 MINI ME COMMANDO
591529 CIVIC 2DR 1992-1995 MINI ME COMMANDO
591531 CIVIC 2DR 1996-2000 MINI ME COMMANDO
591516 CIVIC 2DR 2001-2003 MINI ME COMMANDO
591517 PRELUDE 1997-2002 MINI ME COMMANDO
591543 COUGAR 1999-2002 MINI ME COMMANDO

COMMANDO SERIES
1990-1993 ACURA INTEGRA

APPLICATIONS>
PART # MODEL YEAR DESCRIPTION
591424L INTEGRA 2DR 1990-1993 COMMANDO
591394L PRELUDE 1997-2002 COMMANDO
591309L INTEGRA 2DR 1994-2001 COMMANDO
591522 COUGAR 1999-2002 COMMANDO
591405 NSX 1991-2002 COMMANDO
591284L ECLIPSE 1995-1999 COMMANDO
591353 CAMARO 1993-2002 COMMANDO
591501L TRANS AM (USES FACTORY LIGHT) 1993-2001 COMMANDO
591504L CAVALIER 1995-2002 COMMANDO
591455 SATURN SC 1997-2000 COMMANDO
591420 NEON 1995-1999 COMMANDO
591365L JETTA 1993-1998 COMMANDO
591384L ACCORD 1994-1995 COMMANDO
591337L ACCORD 1996-1997 COMMANDO
591381L ACCORD 2DR 1998-2002 COMMANDO
591351L CIVIC 2DR 1992-1995 COMMANDO
591363L CIVIC 2DR 1996-2000 COMMANDO
591447L CIVIC HB 1996-2000 COMMANDO
591416L DEL SOL 1993-1997 COMMANDO
591498L ODYSSEY 1999-2002 COMMANDO

3 PIECE MID-WING SERIES

1999-2003 MAZDA PROTEGE

SKYLINER SERIES

3 PIECE FLUSH MOUNT SERIES

APPLICATIONS>
PART # MODEL YEAR DESCRIPTION
591182LL INTEGRA 2 DOOR 1994-2001 THRUSTER STYLE W/25.5"/80 LIGHT
591377-V26L RL 1996-98 THRUSTER STYLE W/26" LIGHT
591183LL 3-SERIES 1992-98 THRUSTER STYLE W/25.5"/80 LIGHT

(WILL NOT FIT M3)
591255-V26L M3 1992-98 THRUSTER STYLE W/26" LIGHT (M3 ONLY)
591433LL 328 2/4 DOOR 1996-98 THRUSTER STYLE W/25.5"/80 LIGHT
591173L 8-SERIES 1990-98 THRUSTER STYLE W/18" LIGHT
591295-V26L AVENGER 1995-2000 THRUSTER STYLE W/26" LIGHT
591508 FOCUS 4 DOOR 2000-03 THRUSTER STYLE - NO LIGHT
591215LL PROBE 1993-97 THRUSTER STYLE W/25"/80 LIGHT
591192LL ACCORD (ALL MODELS) 1990-93 THRUSTER STYLE W/25"/80 LIGHT
591163LL ACCORD (ALL MODELS) 1994-97 THRUSTER STYLE W/25.5"/80 LIGHT
591220LL CIVIC 4 DOOR 1992-95 THRUSTER STYLE W/25.5"/80 LIGHT
591142LL CIVIC 2 DOOR 1992-95 THRUSTER STYLE W/25.5"/80 LIGHT
591036-V26L CIVIC 2 DOOR 1996-2000 THRUSTER STYLE W/26" LIGHT
591252LL PRELUDE 1988-1991 THRUSTER STYLE W/25.5"/80 LIGHT
591181LL PRELUDE 1992-96 THRUSTER STYLE W/25"/80 LIGHT
591407-V26L PRELUDE 1997-2002 THRUSTER STYLE W/26" LIGHT
591348-V26L ACCENT 2 DOOR 1998-99 THRUSTER STYLE W/26" LIGHT
591211LL G-20 1990-96 THRUSTER STYLE W/25"/80 LIGHT
591427-V26L G-20 1999-2001 THRUSTER STYLE W/26" LIGHT
591216LL JETTA 1993-98 THRUSTER STYLE W/25"/80 LIGHT
591305-V26L PASSAT 1994-97  THRUSTER STYLE W/26" LIGHT

NEW - 3DCARBON™ CARBON FIBER SINGLE
PYLON WING DESIGN. MANUFACTURED WITH

ADVANCED CARBON FIBER TECHNOLOGY.
• High Tech Carbon Fiber Styling - revolutionary Single

Pylon design
• Adjustable End Caps for some universal applications   
• Stainless steel signature End Caps
• Lifetime Warranty   (Limited) 
• Part #: 221001

• UNIVERSAL FITTING

1993-1997 HONDA DEL SOL

1992-1995 HONDA CIVIC

2001-2003 HONDA CIVIC 2DR

2003 NISSAN 350Z
W-TYP KIT 
w/ 3DCARBON 01 REAR WING


